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            2023-2024 Forensics Schedule          
Date Day Event Site Time

28-Oct Sat Corvallis Corvallis 8:00
4-Nov Sat Kalispell Kick Off Kalispell 8:00

10-11-Nov Fri-Sat Bozeman Invitational Bozeman 8:00
17-18-Nov Fri-Sat Browning Browning 8:00

2-Dec Sat Frenchtown Invitational Frenchtown 8:00
8-9-Dec Fri-Sat Kalispell Invitational Kalispell 8:00
16-Dec Sat Whitefish Invitational Whitefish 8:00
5-6-Jan Fri-Sat Shelby Shelby 8:00

12-13-Jan Fri-Sat TBD TBD
20-Jan Sat Divisionals Hamilton 8:00

26-27-Jan Fri-Sat State Columbia Falls 8:00
9-10-Feb Fri-Sat NSDA Helena TBA

Head Coach: Dawn Roe


